
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 
2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE 

 
IMPROMPTU SPEAKING FINAL ROUND 

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
Magnolia A 

 
 

8:00        ALL contestants will meet in the Wild Rose B for  
  instructions and to be  sequestered. 

8:15 Western Wayne High School - Curtis 

8:25 Hazleton Area High School - Seratch 

8:35 Jersey Shore Senior High School - Morton 

8:45 Wyalusing Valley High School - Poost 

8:55 Hershey High School - Bowser 

BREAK 

9:25 Great Valley High School - Varshney 

9:35 Northwestern Lehigh High School - White 

9:45 Muncy J/S High School - Diehl 

9:55 Shikellamy High School - Festermacher 

10:05 West Allegheny High School - Kehm 
 


	IMPROMPTU SPEAKING FINAL ROUND
	PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	8:00        ALL contestants will meet in the Wild Rose B for    instructions and to be  sequestered.
	8:15
	8:25
	8:35
	8:45
	8:55
	BREAK

