PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA **2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE**

X

IMPROMPTU SPEAKING FINAL ROUND **PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE** Magnolia A

8:00	ALL contestants will meet in the Wild Rose B for
	instructions and to be sequestered.
8:15	Western Wayne High School - Curtis
0.10	
8:25	Hazleton Area High School - Seratch
0.23	Hazieton Area High School - Schatch
8:35	Jersey Shore Senior High School - Morton
8:45	Wyalusing Valley High School - Poost
8:55	Hershey High School - Bowser
BREAK	
9:25	Great Valley High School - Varshney
9:35	Northwestern Lehigh High School - White
9:45	Muncy J/S High School - Diehl
9:55	Shikellamy High School - Festermacher
10:05	West Allegheny High School - Kehm